COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 03/09/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 09:14:30
CONTID: C18151         ESTIMATE NO: 0007 PROG 2005
PCN: 18151-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 6
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
I-76:OVER UPRR - FBR PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: FBR0761-211

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
09:14:30
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0250 0250 ROADWAY
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 0.500
0.000
201-00000
80,650.000.500

700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
15,000.000
F A
1.00000
0670 F/A Environmental Health & Safety Management 93.500
0.000
700-70589
93.5093.500
0.00
10,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 3,003,195.22295,445.267,404,577.22CURRENT AMT0250 $ $ $
CAT NO0350 0350 STRUCTURE E-17-ACT I-76 - WB
0680 *Removal of Bridge 1.000
0.000
202-00400
85,400.001.000

0.00
16,430.000
SF
57.00000
0770 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE WB Girders 0.000
0.000
0.000.000
0.00SF
37.70000
0770 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE WB Girders 2 0.000
0.000
0.000.000
0.00SF
37.70000
CAT 1,920,571.22122,881.202,154,877.72CURRENT AMT0350 $ $ $
CAT NO0351 0351 STRUCTURE E-17-ACS I-76 - EB
0775 *Removal of Bridge 0.000
0.000
202-00400
0.000.000

Inches)
0.000
0.000
618-01996
0.000.000
0.00
12,779.000
SF
57.00000
0865 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Girders 11,332.370
0.000
427,230.3511,332.370
0.00SF
37.70000
CAT 427,230.350.001,752,932.76CURRENT AMT0351 $ $ $
CAT NO0352 0352 WALL E-17-DD
0870 Structure Excavation 4,364.000
0.000
206-00000
32,730.004,364.000

605-83000
1,680.0080.000
0.00
80.000
SY
21.00000
0925 *Fence (Special) 0.000
0.000
607-11530
0.000.000
0.00
537.000
LF
16.00000
CAT 362,001.500.00407,671.65CURRENT AMT0352 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
0930 Field Office (Class 2) 1.000
0.000
620-00002
47,600.001.000